

WORLD'S ONLY STABLE
LIQUID CREATINE FORMULA

*Lusciously Creamy Natural
Wild Berry & Vanilla Flavor*

ATP MUSCLE BLAST

CREATINE WORKOUT FUEL

Who says the laws of gravity can't be broken. Smash them with revolutionary clean muscle power. You'll feel it right away. Scientifically-proven to make you stronger in seconds. Supercharging your muscles with massive energy from the inside. The world's first pure and stable Creatine workout power drink. Blasts up your ATP levels. Surging, fast, explosive muscle power in a can. Fueled by 11 gms of active protein. Cleaner and smarter caffeine keeps your head in the game but your heart in your chest. Push beyond the limits. Break some laws.*

Dietary Supplement
355 ml / 12 fl oz

10g Pure Creatine

11g Power Protein

16g Good GI Carbs

149 Calories

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container

Serving size 355 ml / 12 fl oz

Amount per serving

Calories 149

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 4.5 g 6%

Saturated Fat 3.4 g **17%**

Trans Fat 0.0 g **-**

Cholesterol 0.0 mg 0%

Sodium 110.0 mg 5%

Total Carbohydrates 16.0 g 6%

Dietary Fiber 1.0 g **4%**

Sugar alcohols 2.0 g **-**

Total Sugars 6.7 g **13%**

Protein 11.0 g 22%

Proprietary Blend of Caffeine 385 mg **
caffeine anhydrous, green coffee
bean extract (coffea arabica)

Creatine Monohydrate 10.0 g **

Calcium 148.0 mg **11%**

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much nutrient in a serving of food contributes a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

** The % Daily Value (DV) is not established.

WORLD'S ONLY STABLE
LIQUID CREATINE FORMULA

*Lusciously Creamy Natural
Wild Berry & Vanilla Flavor*

Creatine.com

Other Ingredients: Dextrose, Organic Coconut Palm Sugar, MCT Oil Powder (Medium Chain Triglycerides), Cluster Dextrin™, Erythritol, Natural Mix Berry Flavor, Natural Flavors, Caramel Flavor, Sodium Citrate, Natural French Vanilla Flavor, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum, Purecane™ Sweetener, Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Acesulfame Potassium Salt, Natural Raspberry Flavor, Sucralose, Artificial Grape Powder and FD&C Yellow #5.

Allergens: contains **milk** and **soy**.

No Artificial Flavors, No Preservatives.

Shake well before drinking.

Not recommended for children & pregnant women.

Best before and lot number: See can.

Made in the U.S.A. Distributed by:
MMUSA, Inc., Carson City, Nevada 89703
1-888-231-4703, www.creatine.com

For inquiries and feedback: info@creatine.com

* These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.



REV. 12/21

